/ Frans Seda

Foundation

Forum of Dialogue for Young Indonesian and Dutch Leaders

Frans Seda Lecture 9 June 2016

Tilburg University

Main Entrance, Koopmans Building

Program
13.30

14.15

14.20

14.25

14.30

14.35

15.30
16.15

16.30 - 18.00

Foyer open for coffee and tea

Welcome by dr. Koen Becking, President Tilburg
University

Introduction by Dolf Huijgers, Chairman

Opening by H.A. Ibnu Wahyutomo, Minister,

Deputy Chief Mission, Head of Chancery of the Embassy
of the Republic of Indonesia to the Kingdom of the
Netherlands

Video-clip ‘The Bridge-Builder’

‘Birth of Indonesian Democracy’, Three views:
by Prof. Karel Steenbrink, Prof. Gerry van Klinken and
Ayu Utami

Paneldiscussion
Closing by Stephanus Lo Ginting, Vice-chairman

Reception Cobbenhagen building



