

Frans Seda Lecture 9 June 2016 Tilburg University Main Entrance, Koopmans Building

Program	
13.30	Foyer open for coffee and tea
14.15	Welcome by dr. Koen Becking, President Tilburg University
14.20	Introduction by Dolf Huijgers, Chairman
14.25	Opening by H.A. Ibnu Wahyutomo, Minister, Deputy Chief Mission, Head of Chancery of the Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia to the Kingdom of the Netherlands
14.30	Video-clip 'The Bridge-Builder'
14.35	'Birth of Indonesian Democracy', Three views: by Prof. Karel Steenbrink, Prof. Gerry van Klinken and Ayu Utami
15.30	Paneldiscussion
16.15	Closing by Stephanus Lo Ginting, Vice-chairman
16.30 - 18.00	Reception Cobbenhagen building